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Division de Fractions (A)
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Evaluez chaque expression.

(4.3
575
5.8
473
1,10
277
1.3
811

| N
.
W |

MathsLibres.com




Division de Fractions (A) Answers
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Evaluez chaque expression.

54.3 91.1
572 11 ° 8
~ 8 8
15 11
65.8 102.3
"4 3 11 72
32 33
L1 1o 1 6.3
277 5
7 ~ 18
20 25
81_3 121.6
"8 T 11 2711
11 S 11
24 12
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